RJ〕4 3 2
A
B
Specifications： ー
Current Rating:3.0A AC/DC
Voltage Rati円g:250V AC/DC
Contact Resistance:20m ohm. max.
Withstanding Voltage:800V Aciminute

Finish:Gold Plated
Packing: 1 O,OOOpcs/Reel
How To Order
2226TX
I I I T:Tin Plated
I I G:Gold Plated
」一一 T:Terminal
C) ?O士〔） CJS
£.
山
「
，
口一
川市
一口
U e
寸
山
氏
C
11
0一
山
口氏
。
→（）一小）
A
A
LA:)
円山
j
h
1.6〔二C,25
〔刈 ｜ ｜
。－B Ci＋｜｜ 以内
日 di
Sectio n：巴
1r〕
Cコ
＋
仁コ
〔C
N
Section:/\.
C
C 日ム
Compliant RoHS
F GENERAL TOLERANCE:
．×＝士0.2
．××＝土0,15
DRAWN:
Allen E
DESCRIPTION:
2.54mm Wire To Board Crimp Terminal
CHECKED:
Jerry
D
08-AUG-2019降改タ卜型＆新増包装圏
11-Dec-2018
C
D
SIZE
A4
2226TX
PART NO:
MM
SCALE:
SHEET:
PROJECTION:
1 : 1
1/2
e 司
UNIT: Chen